YORKSHIRE ASSOCIATION BENCHREST SCORE SHEET - Summer 2021
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D Phillips
D Kirk

M H Lee
Bernardes
M Dunkley
G Wilson

Name

P Bramwell
T Briggs

T Langridge
S Thomas
C Turner

G Carlin

Name

M Bell

B Ryan

J Parkes

D Easter

R Foster
W Faulkner
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M Allen

S Carter

K Taylor
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A Padley
M Bacon
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D Hibbert
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G Bentley
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Q Tang
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Name

G Wilson
M Dunkley
Bernardes
MH Lee

D Kirk

D Phillips

G Carlin

C Turner

S Thomas
T Langridge
T Briggs

P Bramwell

W Faulkner
R Foster

D Easter

J Parkes

B Ryan

M Bell

P Cammish
M Spilsbury
G W Pollard
K Taylor

S Carter

M Allen

D Hibbert
P Tyler

W Pepper
J Forrest
M Bacon
A Padley

A Watson

L Allcock

P Watson
S Ramsden
| Waghorn
G Bentley

M Richardson
J Dalton

P Croft

M Elgie

Q Tang

G Maxwell
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ROUND 5
Result Points Total
Points

D 1 7
w 2 8
w 2 5
L 0 0
L 0 2
D 1 8
L 0 2
w 2 10
W 2 6
L 0 2
L 0 2
W 2 8
w 2 8
W 2 6
W 2 6
L 0 2
L 0 6
L 0 2
w 2 8
D 1 5
L 0 2
W 2 6
D 1 7
L 0 2
w 2 6
L 0 0
W 2 8
L 0 6
w 2 8
L 0 0
L 0 4
L 0 4
L 0 0
w 2 6
w 2 10
W 2 6
w 2 5
L 0 0
w 2 5
L 0 6
w 2 8
L 0 6




Div

C0 00 0O 0 00

Div

O ©O© ©O© O O O

Div

10
10
10
10
10

Div
11
11
11
11

11
11

Div
12
12
12
12

12
12

Div
13
13
13
13

13
13
Div
14
14
14
14

14
14

Div
15
15
15
15

15
15

O, WNPR OO, WN B OOk, WNBR Ok, wWNPE OO, WNPR OOk, WN B OOk, WNBRE

O, WN PR

Name

R Ward

A Cooper
A Mitchell
N Hepworth
M Wright

L Shaw

Name

N Youd

H Ayre

G Wilks

R Wickstead
T Baker

M Dunne

Name

R Teague
D Smith

R Reams
J Vause

J Hepworth
S Walker

Name

Mrs S Walker
S Firth

A Tyson

E Wright

M Pettener

G Ferguson

Name
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A Baker

R Marsh

S Butler
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S Butler
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89
95
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80
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L Shaw

M Wright

N Hepworth
A Mitchell
A Cooper
R Ward

M Dunne

T Baker

R Wickstead
G Wilks

H Ayre

N Youd

S Walker

J Hepworth
J Vause

R Reams
D Smith

R Teague

G Ferguson
M Pettener

E Wright

A Tyson

S Firth

Mrs S Walker

S Butler
J Marsh
S Butler
R Marsh
A Baker
M Atkinson
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184
180
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196
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